
Bharat Sanchar Nigam Ltd. 

O/o CGMT, Maharashtra Circle 
4th Floor, A-Wing, Staff Section, 
Administrative Complex, Juhu Road,
Santacruz (W), Mumbai - 400 054

BSNL , TgT (T) Ha-48
Conneins ladis 

Fasle

No. MHC0-STFa/11/1/2021-0/o GM HR-Admin_ Dated 03/04/2021 
To 

All BAs/ SSAs, Circle Office, Mobile and Nodal Units
BSNL Maharashtra Circle 

Sub: Transfer posting of AOs and JAOs in Maharashtra Circle 
Post BA restructuring the strength AOs and JAOs in each BA/SSA has been reviewedby competent authority. 

Accordingly number of AOs and JAOs to be transferred IN and QUT are as below 
Srl No. Transfer Transfer

OUT 
BA/SSA 

IN 
1. Ahmednagar 

Beed 
2 Amravati

Akola
Yeotmal
Aurangabad 
Buldhana
Jalna 
Chandrapur 
Bhandara 
Gadchiroli 
Wardha 
Jalgaon
Dhule 
Kalyan
Raigad
Kolhapur 
Sindhudurg 

Ratnagiri 
Nagpur
Nanded
Latur 

Parbhani 
Nashik 
Goa 
Pune 

Satara 
Sangli
Solapur
Osmanabad 

3 

5. 2 

6. 7 
1 

7. 5 
1 

1 
12 

9. 7 
3 

10 
11. 
12 
13. 

8 
6 

2 
14. 
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Bharat Sanchar Nigam Ltd. 
O/o CGMT, Maharashtra Circle 
4th Floor, A-Wing,StaffSection,
Administrative Complex, Juhu Road,
Santacruz (W), Mumbai -400 054 BSNL 

Conntir Faster

C.O. Mumbai
Nodal Pune 

Telecom Factory 
TOTAL 

15 6 
16 

17 3 
48 48 

Above mentioned numbers are tentative and may vary as per administrative 

convenience. Options are hereby called from AOs and JAOs for transfer postings accordingly 
In case of non-receipt of required number of options, transfer posting shall be done from 

surplus BAs/SSAs as per combined long stay of AOs/JAOs from particular BA/SSA. 

In addition to above, the employees, who have completed three years or shall be 

completing three years of stay as on 30.6.2021, may give their wilingness for transfer

postings at their own cost.

The SSA long stay list is enclosed herewith as ANNEXURE A1 & B1 and SSA long 

stay (CIRCLE BASIS) is enclosed herewith as Annexure A2 & B2 for AOs and JAOs 

respectively. 
The calling of options does not confer any right to any of the employees to claim

transfer posting at their requested place. 

The option shall be submitted on or before 9th April, 2021 on email ids 

agmstaffmh2018@gmail.com, adstaffomhco@gmail.com 

This is issued with the approval of competent authority 

Deputy GenerI Manáger (Legal and Staff 

Encl: As above. 

Regd. &Corporate Office: Bharat Sanchar Bhawan, Harish Chandra Mathur Lane, Janpath,

New Delhi 110 001. Corporate ldentity Number (CIN): U74899DL2000G01107739 

Website: www.bsnl.co.in



ANNEXURE-A1

Pay Grp
UNIT

1 99207520 JOSHI ANAGHA MAHENDRA 4-Feb-72 Female AHMEDNAGAR 1-Jan-18 2-Mar-92 IDS-E3
2 3856 RAHUL MORE 3-Sep-79 Male AHMEDNAGAR 25-Jan-18 1-Dec-13 IDS-E2
3

101193
KULKARNI  TRUPTI  
ANIRUDDHA

5-Jan-78
Female

AKOLA 21-Mar-01
29-Jun-18

IDS-E3

4 99404853 POPHALE PRASHANT 19-Feb-73 Male AKOLA 17-Aug-15 8-Mar-10 IDS-E3
5

1100131
CHANDA RAJESH MAHTO- 
UNDER TRF TO ITPC 
CHANDIGARH

17-Dec-84
Female AMRAVATI

15-Oct-12 13-Oct-12 IDS-E2

6
99316078

SANJAY VITTHALRAO 
GURBHELE

15-Apr-68
Male AMRAVATI

20-Feb-16 29-Apr-16 IDS-E3

7 101310 NAITAM GANESH YADAV 8-Sep-75 Male AMRAVATI 4-Dec-20 5-Mar-10 IDS-E3
8 400824 MAHIMA RAJENDRA VERMA 13-Dec-75 Female AMRAVATI 19-Dec-20 9-Feb-04 IDS-E4
9 99403735 SABLE SANJAY MANOHAR 24-Mar-74 Male AMRAVATI 24-Dec-20 13-Jul-13 IDS-E2

10 101908 MOHITE AJAY BHAGWATRAO 16-Jun-80 Male AURANGABAD 15-Jan-18 5-Mar-10 IDS-E2
11 99802414 SABLE HARISH PRALHAD 12-Jun-78 Male AURANGABAD 7-Mar-20 9-Aug-10 IDS-E3
12 99901216 GURAV SHAILENDRA 

JANARDHAN
1-Mar-71 Male BEED 2-Mar-20

1-Nov-13
IDS-E2

13
99503218

AJAY NARAYAN 
TEMBHURNIKAR

18-Sep-75
Male

BHANDARA 1-Sep-05
12-Aug-13

IDS-E2

14 8434 PRAKASH  GANPATRAO UIKEY 9-Nov-75 Male BHANDARA 20-Nov-17 9-Aug-10 IDS-E3

15 99507459 ANIL GHANSHYAM SAHARE 19-Nov-74 Male CHANDRAPUR 16-Nov-95 5-Mar-10 IDS-E2
16 8268 SHARAD BAPURAO 

NANNAWARE
26-May-79 Male CHANDRAPUR 1-Mar-01

29-Jun-18
IDS-E2

17 500617 KAJAL DE 2-Jan-75 Female CHANDRAPUR 13-Feb-06 13-Feb-06 IDS-E2
18 99700843 PANKAJ NAMDEO MARATHE 14-May-75 Male CHANDRAPUR 20-Sep-18 IDS-E2
19 99300042 MEENAKSHI SUDHIR CHAVAN 17-May-73 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 11-Apr-93 29-Jun-18 IDS-E2

20 99300010 SANTOSH MANOHAR KOKATE 8-Aug-71 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 14-Aug-93
22-Jul-02

IDS-E4

21 99501348 VIKAS V GAONKAR 5-Jul-76 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 9-Feb-95 24-Sep-08 IDS-E2
22 99500047 GANESH PAWAR 29-Dec-75 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 18-Dec-95 1-Oct-13 IDS-E3
23 99605727 AMOL YASHWANT LANJEKAR 26-Jun-77 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 2-Jul-96 16-Dec-13 IDS-E2
24 500063 OM PRAKASH JANGIR 4-Jan-76 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 11-Apr-05 11-Apr-05 IDS-E4
25 1003098 KAVITA GUPTA 26-Jan-83 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 1-Nov-10 1-Nov-10 IDS-E3
26 1100118 S W RAINGAM 

(CIVIL/ELECTRICAL)
1-Feb-82 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 31-Jan-11

31-Jan-11
IDS-E2

27 1100165 SINDHU R NAIR 25-Nov-85 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 31-Jan-11 31-Jan-11 IDS-E3
28 1002933 HRISHIKESH WALAVALKAR 16-May-81 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 1-Mar-11 2-Nov-10 IDS-E3
29 99605758 R  ARUNA KUMARI 10-Dec-72 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 8-Jan-13 5-Oct-06 IDS-E3
30 1003096 ADITI ATUL SAINDANE 4-Jan-85 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 8-Apr-13 1-Nov-10 IDS-E3
31 99800541 MEGHA KHUSHAL 

PUROHIT(ELECTRICAL)
11-Sep-76 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 24-Jun-13

29-Jun-18
IDS-E3

32 1002749 RANJIT MUKUND MAJALKAR 23-Mar-81 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 27-Nov-13 2-Nov-10 IDS-E3
33 1002907 SHERIN CHACKO(ELECTRICAL) 30-May-84 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 12-Apr-14

6-Jan-16
IDS-E3

34 1100098 BHUMIKA VADGAMA 22-Oct-82 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 25-Sep-14 1-Oct-14 IDS-E3
35 102976 AMIT MUKUNDRAO PRACHAND 18-Aug-81 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 15-Jan-15

12-Aug-13
IDS-E2

36 102820 VITANKAR MADHAVI ASHISH 19-Mar-81 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 2-Nov-15 12-Aug-13 IDS-E2
37 1003543 SMITA JHA 21-Aug-83 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 1-Feb-17 21-Feb-17 IDS-E3
38 99409838 RENGADE DHANANJAY DHAWALA 21-Oct-74 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 16-Jun-17 25-Jun-13 IDS-E2
39 99704758 RIYA RAVINDRA GONDANE 19-Jan-70 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 20-Nov-17 12-Aug-13 IDS-E2
40 99208635 SUKADEV BALU SHILKANDE 1-Jun-71 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 2-Jan-18 5-Mar-10 IDS-E3
41 8704 SARTHAMKUDATH PRAMOD 

MOHANAN
11-May-81 Male CIRCLE OFFICE

MOB
3-Jan-18 17-Mar-10 IDS-E3

42 10718 SONI ANKUR VIJAYKUMAR 21-Jun-79 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 3-Jan-18 13-Mar-10 IDS-E3
43 99900856 SHAIKH ZAMEER NAZIR 16-Sep-77 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 8-Jan-18 12-Aug-13 IDS-E2
44 98705664 KULKARNI VIVEK VASANTRAO 19-Sep-66 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 23-Apr-18 10-May-96 IDS-E6

45 99802407 KESALE HRUSHIKESH 
CHANDRAKANT

4-Sep-79 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 11-Feb-20 8-Mar-10 IDS-E3

46 1002887 BINDIYA NARAYANAN 17-Jul-85 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 16-Sep-20 IDS-E3
47 99101468 SHENDE DHANESH 

MAHADEORAO
3-Jan-70 Male

GADCHIROLI
3-Mar-20

5-Mar-10
IDS-E2

48 99002925 SUNITA SANTOSH CHARI 22-Aug-70 Female GOA 3-Oct-90 22-Apr-02 IDS-E4
49 99506591 TAYADE ANIL 28-May-73 Male GOA 11-Feb-20 10-Aug-10 IDS-E3
50 99801050 KASAR SHRAVANKUMAR 

BABANRAO
28-May-75 Male JALGAON 16-Dec-98 12-Aug-13 IDS-E2

Present Posting Posted Since Circle Stay
AO SSA STAY

Sl. 
No.

HRMS No. Name DOB Sex PH



ANNEXURE-A1

Pay Grp
UNIT

Present Posting Posted Since Circle Stay
AO SSA STAY

Sl. 
No.

HRMS No. Name DOB Sex PH

51 1100051 GUNTIWAR RAHUL NATHOO 19-Oct-82 Male JALGAON 31-Jan-11 31-Jan-11 IDS-E2
52 401040 NAIK PRASHANT MANOHAR 15-Jul-75 Male JALGAON 7-Jan-21 24-May-04 IDS-E4
53 5021 RAMTEKE PRAVIN PARASHRAM 23-Sep-72 Male

JALNA
2-Mar-20

5-Mar-10
IDS-E3

54 1003015 VIDYA KAMTEKAR 6-Nov-85 Female KALYAN 1-Nov-10 1-Nov-10 IDS-E3
55 1100065 PREETESH GANGADHAR 

SHINDE
12-May-84 Male KALYAN 31-Jan-11 31-Jan-11 IDS-E2

56 1100069 ARATI SANTOSH GODASE 23-May-79 Female KALYAN 31-Jan-11 31-Jan-11 IDS-E2
57 99412795 NARESHKUMAR JETHALAL 

MAHESHWARI
4-Sep-73 Male KALYAN 2-Sep-11 12-Aug-13 IDS-E2

58 99412168 GITE BABAN VASANTRAO 5-May-71 Male KALYAN 2-Jan-18 13-Mar-10 IDS-E3
59 1100095 VIJAY MOHAN DHOBLE 8-Jun-85 Male KALYAN 13-Feb-20 31-Jan-11 IDS-E2
60 400983 MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA 7-Oct-74 Male KALYAN 21-Jan-21 9-Feb-04 IDS-E4
61 99600011 MUJAWAR MEHBOOB KADAR 20-May-71 Male KOLHAPUR 25-Jan-96 12-Aug-13 IDS-E2
62 747 NARUTE HEMANT JAYSING 12-May-82 Male KOLHAPUR 22-Dec-00 29-Jun-18 IDS-E2
63 99900707 JADHAV ANIL HIRAJI 19-Oct-77 Male KOLHAPUR 7-Feb-20 22-Mar-10 IDS-E3
64 99900881 DAIMI  SYED NAVEED ASHRAF 8-Nov-77 Female LATUR 12-Jul-07 5-Mar-10 IDS-E3

65 4759 CHOUGULE VIJAYKUMAR 
KISHANRAO

20-Mar-80 Male LATUR 12-Aug-13 9-Aug-13 IDS-E2

66 99409319 SHILKUMAR RAMESH GOSWAMI 8-Aug-75 Male NAGPUR RTTC 14-Dec-94 14-Dec-94 IDS-E3
67 7423 SUMANT BHIMRAO MESHRAM 29-Dec-79 Male NAGPUR RTTC 20-Apr-00 20-Apr-00 IDS-E3
68 7932 PRASHANT MAHADEORAO 

LANDGE
23-Dec-71 Male NAGPUR 11-Dec-00

11-Dec-00
IDS-E2

69 99105921 CHANDRASHEKHAR 
RAMKRISHNA BARAPATRE

1-Jul-69 Male NAGPUR 9-Apr-02
5-Mar-10

IDS-E2

70 99901742 SUSHIL RAMBHAU PATIL 3-Aug-66 Male NAGPUR 8-Feb-05 9-Aug-10 IDS-E3
71 1002842 PUSHPITA GUPTA 28-Aug-82 Female NAGPUR 22-Oct-12 22-Oct-12 IDS-E2
72 1100111 SUNDEEP SUKHDEO SATPUTE 27-Sep-78 Male NAGPUR 2-Dec-13 31-Jan-11 IDS-E2
73 401118 SHANKAR VIJAY 13-Aug-74 Male NAGPUR 6-Jun-14 9-Feb-04 IDS-E4
74 1100178 SACHIN KASHINATH BHASME 7-Jul-78 Male NAGPUR 13-Aug-15 1-Feb-11 IDS-E2

75 8258 MAHENDRAKUMAR BHAYYALAL 
PARDHI

25-Mar-76 Male NAGPUR 1-Jun-16 6-Jul-00 IDS-E2

76 1100071 VIKESH RAMESH SATPUTE 25-Jul-83 Male NAGPUR 8-Jun-16 31-Jan-11 IDS-E2
77 1100189 RAKESH SHANKAR INGLEY 1-Dec-84 Male NAGPUR 16-Aug-16 31-Jan-11 IDS-E2
78 1100262 ZODAPE ATUL GOWARDHAN 1-Feb-82 Male NAGPUR 29-May-17 31-Jan-11 IDS-E2
79 7767 AMBADE PRASHANT 

TARACHAND - posted to Mobile 
Nagpur as AO(LA) Mobile

3-Jan-70 Male NAGPUR 2-Jan-18 5-Mar-10 IDS-E3

80 99901579 KAMBLE DEEPAK MADHUKAR 7-Dec-72 Male NAGPUR 1-Aug-19 12-Aug-13 IDS-E2

81 1002620 NAVJOSH KAUR 6-May-84 Female NAGPUR 4-Jan-21 20-Sep-17 IDS-E2
82 99102466 S. SRIVALLI 12-Jan-73 Female NANDED 2-Jun-18 9-Jul-18 IDS-E4
83 98902895 K. SRINIVAS 15-Apr-70 Male NANDED 22-Jun-18 22-Jun-18 IDS-E4
84 1003510 TELI BHAGYASHRI PRAVIN 5-Aug-79 Female NASHIK 1-Nov-10 29-Jun-18 IDS-E3
85 1003509 GUJRATHI SNEHA RUPESH 29-May-80 Female NASHIK 2-Nov-10 2-Nov-10 IDS-E3
86 1100378 SHIRSAT MAHESH KISHOR 2-Aug-81 Male NASHIK 31-Jan-11 31-Jan-11 IDS-E2
87 1002945 ZOLE YOGESH RAMESH 19-Feb-82 Male NASHIK 2-Aug-13 1-Nov-10 IDS-E2
88 401006 ABHAY SHANKARRAO 

HATTEWAR
7-Feb-76 Male

NASHIK
10-Feb-17

24-May-04
IDS-E3

89 99902063 KURLEKAR VINAYAK KONDIRAM 29-Feb-76 Male OSMANABAD 12-Aug-13 12-Aug-13 IDS-E2

90 99605725 TAYADE UMESH 24-Oct-75 Male PARBHANI 31-Jan-05 29-Jun-18 IDS-E3
91 99101615 KHOLE SWATI JITENDRA 18-May-70 Female PUNE 1-Mar-93 4-Dec-16 IDS-E2
92 401396 NEETU JAIN 9-Sep-77 Female PUNE 9-Feb-04 9-Feb-04 IDS-E4
93 402935 SIMMI S GEORGE 19-Jan-76 Female PUNE 4-Mar-06 30-Jun-18 IDS-E4
94 1100044 S PRABAH 1-Sep-82 Female PUNE NODAL 31-Jan-11 31-Jan-11 IDS-E2
95 500375 BANSODE GAUTAM HARIBA 20-Feb-77 Male PUNE NODAL 26-Sep-11 30-Aug-05 IDS-E4
96 1002957 SURYAKA KELOTRA PATEL 18-Jan-84 Female PUNE 23-Jan-17 16-Jan-17 IDS-E2
97 3462 GAJANAN KULKARNI 13-Feb-75 Male PUNE MOB 9-Mar-17 5-Mar-10 IDS-E3
98 99902020 K L GAIKWAD 4-May-76 Male PUNE 3-Oct-17 9-Mar-10 IDS-E3
99 1003101 KULKARNI MRUDULA MUKUND 7-Nov-84 Female PUNE NODAL 8-Jan-18 1-Nov-10 IDS-E3

100 99701550 OMPRAKASH GOPINATHRAO BHASKE29-May-78 Male PUNE NODAL 15-Jan-18 14-Jun-10 IDS-E3
101 1003103 GOURI ANIRUDDHA PATHAK 9-Apr-83 Female PUNE 4-Sep-18 1-Nov-10 IDS-E3
102 1003100 VENKATESH DESHPANDE 23-May-82 Male PUNE 1-Apr-19 1-Nov-10 IDS-E3
103 400967 DHABALE KONDIBA GYANOJI 1-Jun-71 Male PUNE 3-Jul-19 9-Feb-04 IDS-E3
104 8188 MANOJ DHARAMDAS GEDAM 1-Apr-80 Male PUNE 26-Dec-20

12-Aug-13
IDS-E2



ANNEXURE-A1

Pay Grp
UNIT

Present Posting Posted Since Circle Stay
AO SSA STAY

Sl. 
No.

HRMS No. Name DOB Sex PH

105 102182 KISHOR HARI GAJARE 2-Dec-74 Male RAIGAD 23-Jan-01 9-Aug-10 IDS-E3
106 98403564 ARKATE  ASLAM MOHDGOUS 1-Jul-62 Male SANGLI 1-Aug-87 30-Jun-18 IDS-E2
107 100002 KESARKAR SANDIP 

PANDURANG
25-Nov-82 Male

SANGLI
3-Oct-16

5-Mar-10
IDS-E3

108 98603167 DAFEDAR  HASHAMKHAN ANWARKHAN22-Jul-63 Male SATARA 6-Sep-18 12-Aug-13 IDS-E2
109 98313350 BHOSALE SURESH SHANKAR 31-Mar-62 Male SOLAPUR 1-Aug-15 12-Dec-96 IDS-E5
110 1100170 ANGOLE DAGADU PANDURANG 20-Mar-76 Male

SOLAPUR
1-Jan-18

31-Jan-11
IDS-E2

111 103004 BASARGIKAR  
CHANDRASHEKHAR 
GANGADHAR

3-Feb-76 Male

SOLAPUR

24-Oct-18
20-Feb-01

IDS-E2

112 99802387 BHOSALE DATTATRAYA 
BHAGWAT

28-Jun-74 Male
SOLAPUR

1-Jul-19 29-Jun-18 IDS-E3

113 9576 SANTOSH BHIMASHANKAR 
JETAGI

23-May-78 Male SOLAPUR 24-Jan-20 22-May-00 IDS-E3

114 99004850 SURESH KHANKAL 17-Nov-70 Male TF Mumbai 7-May-90 9-Aug-10 IDS-E3
115 99106303 JITENDRA ATKARI 4-Nov-71 Male TF Mumbai 5-Dec-91 12-Jul-13 IDS-E2
116 1100097 SUMAN MAURYA 2-Jan-82 Female TF Mumbai 31-Jan-11 31-Jan-11 IDS-E2
117 99100935 LAL NARAYAN SINHA 8-Jan-71 Male TF Mumbai 2-Jun-18 7-May-18 IDS-E5
118 8185 UJJWAL GANGADHAR RAMTEKE 22-Jun-72 Male

WARDHA
1-Apr-17 5-Mar-10 IDS-E3

119 99503199 PRASHANT KRISHNAJI WASNIK 6-Nov-73 Male WARDHA 16-Sep-17 16-Sep-17 IDS-E2
120 99704093 VILAS WASUDEORAO 

PARCHAND
8-Feb-76 Male

WARDHA
20-Nov-17

16-Feb-15
IDS-E2

121 99402587 DAMLE AJAY RUPRAO 30-Jun-71 Male YEOTMAL 28-Dec-94 16-Dec-13 IDS-E2
122 100884 MOHAMMAD ATIKUR RAHMAN 13-Mar-75 Male

YEOTMAL
1-Dec-09

5-Mar-10
IDS-E3



ANNEXURE -A2

UNIT

1 98403564 ARKATE  ASLAM MOHDGOUS 1-Jul-62 Male SANGLI 1-Aug-87 30-Jun-18
2 99004850 SURESH KHANKAL 17-Nov-70 Male TF Mumbai 7-May-90 9-Aug-10
3 99002925 SUNITA SANTOSH CHARI 22-Aug-70 Female GOA 3-Oct-90 22-Apr-02
4 99106303 JITENDRA ATKARI 4-Nov-71 Male TF Mumbai 5-Dec-91 12-Jul-13
5 99101615 KHOLE SWATI JITENDRA 18-May-70 Female PUNE 1-Mar-93 4-Dec-16
6 99300042 MEENAKSHI SUDHIR CHAVAN 17-May-73 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 11-Apr-93 29-Jun-18

7 99300010 SANTOSH MANOHAR KOKATE 8-Aug-71 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 14-Aug-93
22-Jul-02

8 99409319 SHILKUMAR RAMESH GOSWAMI 8-Aug-75 Male NAGPUR RTTC 14-Dec-94 14-Dec-94
9 99402587 DAMLE AJAY RUPRAO 30-Jun-71 Male YEOTMAL 28-Dec-94 16-Dec-13

10 99501348 VIKAS V GAONKAR 5-Jul-76 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 9-Feb-95 24-Sep-08
11 99507459 ANIL GHANSHYAM SAHARE 19-Nov-74 Male CHANDRAPUR 16-Nov-95 5-Mar-10
12 99500047 GANESH PAWAR 29-Dec-75 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 18-Dec-95 1-Oct-13
13 99600011 MUJAWAR MEHBOOB KADAR 20-May-71 Male KOLHAPUR 25-Jan-96 12-Aug-13
14 99605727 AMOL YASHWANT LANJEKAR 26-Jun-77 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 2-Jul-96 16-Dec-13
15 99801050 KASAR SHRAVANKUMAR 

BABANRAO
28-May-75 Male JALGAON 16-Dec-98 12-Aug-13

16 7423 SUMANT BHIMRAO MESHRAM 29-Dec-79 Male NAGPUR RTTC 20-Apr-00 20-Apr-00
17 7932 PRASHANT MAHADEORAO 

LANDGE
23-Dec-71 Male NAGPUR 11-Dec-00

11-Dec-00

18 747 NARUTE HEMANT JAYSING 12-May-82 Male KOLHAPUR 22-Dec-00 29-Jun-18
19 102182 KISHOR HARI GAJARE 2-Dec-74 Male RAIGAD 23-Jan-01 9-Aug-10
20 8268 SHARAD BAPURAO 

NANNAWARE
26-May-79 Male CHANDRAPUR 1-Mar-01

29-Jun-18
21

101193
KULKARNI  TRUPTI  
ANIRUDDHA

5-Jan-78
Female

AKOLA 21-Mar-01
29-Jun-18

22 99105921 CHANDRASHEKHAR 
RAMKRISHNA BARAPATRE

1-Jul-69 Male NAGPUR 9-Apr-02
5-Mar-10

23 401396 NEETU JAIN 9-Sep-77 Female PUNE 9-Feb-04 9-Feb-04
24 99605725 TAYADE UMESH 24-Oct-75 Male PARBHANI 31-Jan-05 29-Jun-18
25 99901742 SUSHIL RAMBHAU PATIL 3-Aug-66 Male NAGPUR 8-Feb-05 9-Aug-10
26 500063 OM PRAKASH JANGIR 4-Jan-76 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 11-Apr-05 11-Apr-05
27

99503218
AJAY NARAYAN 
TEMBHURNIKAR

18-Sep-75
Male

BHANDARA 1-Sep-05
12-Aug-13

28 500617 KAJAL DE 2-Jan-75 Female CHANDRAPUR 13-Feb-06 13-Feb-06
29 402935 SIMMI S GEORGE 19-Jan-76 Female PUNE 4-Mar-06 30-Jun-18
30 99900881 DAIMI  SYED NAVEED ASHRAF 8-Nov-77 Female LATUR 12-Jul-07 5-Mar-10

31 100884 MOHAMMAD ATIKUR RAHMAN 13-Mar-75 Male
YEOTMAL

1-Dec-09
5-Mar-10

32 1003098 KAVITA GUPTA 26-Jan-83 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 1-Nov-10 1-Nov-10
33 1003015 VIDYA KAMTEKAR 6-Nov-85 Female KALYAN 1-Nov-10 1-Nov-10
34 1003510 TELI BHAGYASHRI PRAVIN 5-Aug-79 Female NASHIK 1-Nov-10 29-Jun-18
35 1003509 GUJRATHI SNEHA RUPESH 29-May-80 Female NASHIK 2-Nov-10 2-Nov-10
36 1100118 S W RAINGAM 

(CIVIL/ELECTRICAL)
1-Feb-82 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 31-Jan-11

31-Jan-11

37 1100165 SINDHU R NAIR 25-Nov-85 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 31-Jan-11 31-Jan-11
38 1100051 GUNTIWAR RAHUL NATHOO 19-Oct-82 Male JALGAON 31-Jan-11 31-Jan-11
39 1100065 PREETESH GANGADHAR 

SHINDE
12-May-84 Male KALYAN 31-Jan-11 31-Jan-11

40 1100069 ARATI SANTOSH GODASE 23-May-79 Female KALYAN 31-Jan-11 31-Jan-11
41 1100378 SHIRSAT MAHESH KISHOR 2-Aug-81 Male NASHIK 31-Jan-11 31-Jan-11
42 1100044 S PRABAH 1-Sep-82 Female PUNE NODAL 31-Jan-11 31-Jan-11
43 1100097 SUMAN MAURYA 2-Jan-82 Female TF Mumbai 31-Jan-11 31-Jan-11
44 1002933 HRISHIKESH WALAVALKAR 16-May-81 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 1-Mar-11 2-Nov-10
45 99412795 NARESHKUMAR JETHALAL 

MAHESHWARI
4-Sep-73 Male KALYAN 2-Sep-11 12-Aug-13

46 500375 BANSODE GAUTAM HARIBA 20-Feb-77 Male PUNE NODAL 26-Sep-11 30-Aug-05
47

1100131
CHANDA RAJESH MAHTO- 
UNDER TRF TO ITPC 
CHANDIGARH

17-Dec-84
Female AMRAVATI

15-Oct-12 13-Oct-12

Circle Stay
AO CIRCLE STAY

Present Posting Posted SinceSl. 
No.

HRMS No. Name DOB Sex PH
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AO CIRCLE STAY
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48 1002842 PUSHPITA GUPTA 28-Aug-82 Female NAGPUR 22-Oct-12 22-Oct-12
49 99605758 R  ARUNA KUMARI 10-Dec-72 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 8-Jan-13 5-Oct-06
50 1003096 ADITI ATUL SAINDANE 4-Jan-85 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 8-Apr-13 1-Nov-10
51 99800541 MEGHA KHUSHAL 

PUROHIT(ELECTRICAL)
11-Sep-76 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 24-Jun-13

29-Jun-18

52 1002945 ZOLE YOGESH RAMESH 19-Feb-82 Male NASHIK 2-Aug-13 1-Nov-10
53 4759 CHOUGULE VIJAYKUMAR 

KISHANRAO
20-Mar-80 Male LATUR 12-Aug-13 9-Aug-13

54 99902063 KURLEKAR VINAYAK KONDIRAM 29-Feb-76 Male OSMANABAD 12-Aug-13 12-Aug-13

55 1002749 RANJIT MUKUND MAJALKAR 23-Mar-81 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 27-Nov-13 2-Nov-10
56 1100111 SUNDEEP SUKHDEO SATPUTE 27-Sep-78 Male NAGPUR 2-Dec-13 31-Jan-11
57 1002907 SHERIN CHACKO(ELECTRICAL) 30-May-84 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 12-Apr-14

6-Jan-16

58 401118 SHANKAR VIJAY 13-Aug-74 Male NAGPUR 6-Jun-14 9-Feb-04
59 1100098 BHUMIKA VADGAMA 22-Oct-82 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 25-Sep-14 1-Oct-14
60 102976 AMIT MUKUNDRAO PRACHAND 18-Aug-81 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 15-Jan-15

12-Aug-13

61 98313350 BHOSALE SURESH SHANKAR 31-Mar-62 Male SOLAPUR 1-Aug-15 12-Dec-96
62 1100178 SACHIN KASHINATH BHASME 7-Jul-78 Male NAGPUR 13-Aug-15 1-Feb-11

63 99404853 POPHALE PRASHANT 19-Feb-73 Male AKOLA 17-Aug-15 8-Mar-10
64 102820 VITANKAR MADHAVI ASHISH 19-Mar-81 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 2-Nov-15 12-Aug-13
65

99316078
SANJAY VITTHALRAO 
GURBHELE

15-Apr-68
Male AMRAVATI

20-Feb-16 29-Apr-16

66 8258 MAHENDRAKUMAR BHAYYALAL 
PARDHI

25-Mar-76 Male NAGPUR 1-Jun-16 6-Jul-00

67 1100071 VIKESH RAMESH SATPUTE 25-Jul-83 Male NAGPUR 8-Jun-16 31-Jan-11
68 1100189 RAKESH SHANKAR INGLEY 1-Dec-84 Male NAGPUR 16-Aug-16 31-Jan-11
69 100002 KESARKAR SANDIP 

PANDURANG
25-Nov-82 Male

SANGLI
3-Oct-16

5-Mar-10

70 1002957 SURYAKA KELOTRA PATEL 18-Jan-84 Female PUNE 23-Jan-17 16-Jan-17
71 1003543 SMITA JHA 21-Aug-83 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 1-Feb-17 21-Feb-17
72 401006 ABHAY SHANKARRAO 

HATTEWAR
7-Feb-76 Male

NASHIK
10-Feb-17

24-May-04

73 3462 GAJANAN KULKARNI 13-Feb-75 Male PUNE MOB 9-Mar-17 5-Mar-10
74 8185 UJJWAL GANGADHAR RAMTEKE 22-Jun-72 Male

WARDHA
1-Apr-17 5-Mar-10

75 1100262 ZODAPE ATUL GOWARDHAN 1-Feb-82 Male NAGPUR 29-May-17 31-Jan-11
76 99409838 RENGADE DHANANJAY DHAWALA 21-Oct-74 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 16-Jun-17 25-Jun-13
77 99503199 PRASHANT KRISHNAJI WASNIK 6-Nov-73 Male WARDHA 16-Sep-17 16-Sep-17
78 99902020 K L GAIKWAD 4-May-76 Male PUNE 3-Oct-17 9-Mar-10
79 8434 PRAKASH  GANPATRAO UIKEY 9-Nov-75 Male BHANDARA 20-Nov-17 9-Aug-10

80 99704758 RIYA RAVINDRA GONDANE 19-Jan-70 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 20-Nov-17 12-Aug-13
81 99704093 VILAS WASUDEORAO 

PARCHAND
8-Feb-76 Male

WARDHA
20-Nov-17

16-Feb-15

82 99207520 JOSHI ANAGHA MAHENDRA 4-Feb-72 Female AHMEDNAGAR 1-Jan-18 2-Mar-92
83 1100170 ANGOLE DAGADU PANDURANG 20-Mar-76 Male

SOLAPUR
1-Jan-18

31-Jan-11

84 99208635 SUKADEV BALU SHILKANDE 1-Jun-71 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 2-Jan-18 5-Mar-10
85 99412168 GITE BABAN VASANTRAO 5-May-71 Male KALYAN 2-Jan-18 13-Mar-10
86 7767 AMBADE PRASHANT 

TARACHAND - posted to Mobile 
Nagpur as AO(LA) Mobile

3-Jan-70 Male NAGPUR 2-Jan-18 5-Mar-10

87 8704 SARTHAMKUDATH PRAMOD 
MOHANAN

11-May-81 Male CIRCLE OFFICE
MOB

3-Jan-18 17-Mar-10

88 10718 SONI ANKUR VIJAYKUMAR 21-Jun-79 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 3-Jan-18 13-Mar-10
89 99900856 SHAIKH ZAMEER NAZIR 16-Sep-77 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 8-Jan-18 12-Aug-13
90 1003101 KULKARNI MRUDULA MUKUND 7-Nov-84 Female PUNE NODAL 8-Jan-18 1-Nov-10
91 101908 MOHITE AJAY BHAGWATRAO 16-Jun-80 Male AURANGABAD 15-Jan-18 5-Mar-10
92 99701550 OMPRAKASH GOPINATHRAO BHASKE29-May-78 Male PUNE NODAL 15-Jan-18 14-Jun-10
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93 3856 RAHUL MORE 3-Sep-79 Male AHMEDNAGAR 25-Jan-18 1-Dec-13
94 98705664 KULKARNI VIVEK VASANTRAO 19-Sep-66 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 23-Apr-18 10-May-96

95 99102466 S. SRIVALLI 12-Jan-73 Female NANDED 2-Jun-18 9-Jul-18
96 99100935 LAL NARAYAN SINHA 8-Jan-71 Male TF Mumbai 2-Jun-18 7-May-18
97 98902895 K. SRINIVAS 15-Apr-70 Male NANDED 22-Jun-18 22-Jun-18
98 1003103 GOURI ANIRUDDHA PATHAK 9-Apr-83 Female PUNE 4-Sep-18 1-Nov-10
99 98603167 DAFEDAR  HASHAMKHAN ANWARKHAN22-Jul-63 Male SATARA 6-Sep-18 12-Aug-13

100 103004 BASARGIKAR  
CHANDRASHEKHAR 
GANGADHAR

3-Feb-76 Male

SOLAPUR

24-Oct-18
20-Feb-01

101 1003100 VENKATESH DESHPANDE 23-May-82 Male PUNE 1-Apr-19 1-Nov-10
102 99802387 BHOSALE DATTATRAYA 

BHAGWAT
28-Jun-74 Male

SOLAPUR
1-Jul-19 29-Jun-18

103 400967 DHABALE KONDIBA GYANOJI 1-Jun-71 Male PUNE 3-Jul-19 9-Feb-04
104 99901579 KAMBLE DEEPAK MADHUKAR 7-Dec-72 Male NAGPUR 1-Aug-19 12-Aug-13

105 9576 SANTOSH BHIMASHANKAR 
JETAGI

23-May-78 Male SOLAPUR 24-Jan-20 22-May-00

106 99900707 JADHAV ANIL HIRAJI 19-Oct-77 Male KOLHAPUR 7-Feb-20 22-Mar-10
107 99802407 KESALE HRUSHIKESH 

CHANDRAKANT
4-Sep-79 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 11-Feb-20 8-Mar-10

108 99506591 TAYADE ANIL 28-May-73 Male GOA 11-Feb-20 10-Aug-10
109 1100095 VIJAY MOHAN DHOBLE 8-Jun-85 Male KALYAN 13-Feb-20 31-Jan-11
110 99901216 GURAV SHAILENDRA 

JANARDHAN
1-Mar-71 Male BEED 2-Mar-20

1-Nov-13

111 5021 RAMTEKE PRAVIN PARASHRAM 23-Sep-72 Male
JALNA

2-Mar-20
5-Mar-10

112 99101468 SHENDE DHANESH 
MAHADEORAO

3-Jan-70 Male
GADCHIROLI

3-Mar-20
5-Mar-10

113 99802414 SABLE HARISH PRALHAD 12-Jun-78 Male AURANGABAD 7-Mar-20 9-Aug-10
114 1002887 BINDIYA NARAYANAN 17-Jul-85 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 16-Sep-20
115 101310 NAITAM GANESH YADAV 8-Sep-75 Male AMRAVATI 4-Dec-20 5-Mar-10
116 400824 MAHIMA RAJENDRA VERMA 13-Dec-75 Female AMRAVATI 19-Dec-20 9-Feb-04
117 99403735 SABLE SANJAY MANOHAR 24-Mar-74 Male AMRAVATI 24-Dec-20 13-Jul-13
118 8188 MANOJ DHARAMDAS GEDAM 1-Apr-80 Male PUNE 26-Dec-20

12-Aug-13

119 1002620 NAVJOSH KAUR 6-May-84 Female NAGPUR 4-Jan-21 20-Sep-17
120 401040 NAIK PRASHANT MANOHAR 15-Jul-75 Male JALGAON 7-Jan-21 24-May-04
121 400983 MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA 7-Oct-74 Male KALYAN 21-Jan-21 9-Feb-04
122 99700843 PANKAJ NAMDEO MARATHE 14-May-75 Male CHANDRAPUR 20-Sep-18
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1 60150121 TUSHAR HAJARE 10-Jan-92 Male AHMEDNAGAR 19-Oct-15
2 60150124 KULDEEP SINGH 10-Sep-90 Male AHMEDNAGAR 2-Nov-15
3 60150125 BHASKAR PATHARE 16-Feb-88 Male AHMEDNAGAR 2-Nov-15
4 60150213 ATMIYA CHAUHAN 7-Nov-91 Male AHMEDNAGAR 21-Dec-15
5 60150214 SANJAY KUMAR MANDAL 21-Sep-90 Male AHMEDNAGAR 21-Dec-15
6 1801195 NILESH SOMNATH ANANDKAR

17-May-89
Male AHMEDNAGAR

10-Dec-18

7 1801201 SUHAS LAHU SASAR 26-Oct-89 Male AHMEDNAGAR 10-Dec-18
8

1801199 NEHA GIRDHARILAL LALWANI 22-Sep-87 Female AHMEDNAGAR 10-Dec-18

9 1900137 GAUTAM MEENA 11-Nov-95 Male AHMEDNAGAR 25-Mar-19
10

1900382
SHRADDHA KRISHNAJI 
KADGADKAI

7-May-93 Female AHMEDNAGAR 23-Sep-19

11 1900383 HARSH VERMA 7-Mar-89 Male AHMEDNAGAR 23-Sep-19
12 60150184 RAHUL ARUN PATIL 24-Sep-86 Male AKOLA 25-Jul-16
13 60150222 SHANTANU GARAD 10-Dec-89 Male AKOLA 22-Oct-18
14 1801317 GAURAV DHAWAN 30-Jan-92 Male AKOLA 10-Dec-18
15 99900869 MILIND RAMESH KHERDE 5-Jul-73 Male AMRAVATI 17-Nov-99
16 301953 MOIN KHAN MAZHAR KHAN 15-Jun-83 Male AMRAVATI 21-Nov-03
17 801501 ATUL MURLIDHARRAO RAUT 29-Apr-83 Male AMRAVATI 30-Aug-08
18 60150178 GUNJAN THAWARE 16-Jan-89 Male AMRAVATI 2-Nov-15
19 60150174 AMOL TAKSANDE 27-Feb-88 Male AMRAVATI 25-Apr-16
20 904441 DHATRAK ISHANT DATTATRAYA

5-Mar-87
Male AMRAVATI

12-Oct-18

21 1801343 MANOJ TIKLE 2-Mar-92 Male AMRAVATI 10-Dec-18
22 60150114 KISHORE SWAMI 9-Sep-85 Male AURANGABAD 19-Oct-15
23 60150117 VISHNU NARAYAN RANKAWAT

1-Nov-87
Male AURANGABAD

2-Nov-15

24 60150118 ANAND WAGHMARE 5-Jul-90 Male AURANGABAD 2-Nov-15
25 60120015 ADITI GUPTA 2-Aug-91 Female AURANGABAD 25-Apr-16
26 904815 MALI GANESH GAUTAM 24-Oct-87 Male AURANGABAD 30-Dec-17
27 1801332 PRASHANT ASHOK UGALE 16-Jun-92 Male AURANGABAD 10-Dec-18
28 1801333 SANDEEP DHANSING MAHER 20-May-92 Male AURANGABAD 10-Dec-18
29 1801334 RIZWAN MANNAN SHAIKH 25-Dec-89 Male AURANGABAD 10-Dec-18
30 60170002 PRAVIN KADUBA DANDGE 29-Aug-88 Male AURANGABAD 18-Nov-19
31 302042 N. R. RATHOR 29-Dec-82 Male AURANGABAD 11-Jan-21
32 60150188 ANAND KUMAR SINGH 6-Mar-87 Male BHANDARA 19-Oct-15
33 1801331 ABHISHEK MAHADEV BANODE

27-Jan-89
Male BHANDARA

10-Dec-18

34 1801306 MD FARHAT HUSSAIN 21-Feb-91 Male BHANDARA 10-Dec-18
35 7570 CHAVAN GAJANAN 

GANPATRAO
22-May-70

Male BULDHANA
30-Aug-00

36 1801191 SAILENDRA PRABHUJI BONDRE
2-Dec-89

Male BULDHANA
10-Dec-18

37 801473 KHUSHAL BUDDHADAS DANDE
15-Jul-84

Male BULDHANA
22-Jul-19

38 60150119 PRADYUMNA MADHAI 15-Oct-90 Male CHANDRAPUR 19-Oct-15
39 904031 ANIKET NARENDRA RAUT 29-May-84 Male CHANDRAPUR 27-Jun-17
40 1801279 VANKUDOTHU VIJAY KUMAR 28-Jun-93 Male CHANDRAPUR 10-Dec-18
41 402411 ATUL SURESHRAO DESHMUKH

29-May-78
Male CHANDRAPUR

24-Dec-20

42 99002908 ANIL SHIVAJI THAKUR 28-Nov-68 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 24-Jul-90
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43 11933 SAMEER MADHUKAR CHAVAN
18-Sep-78

Male CIRCLE OFFICE
21-Sep-00

44 400282 JENSON JOHN 16-May-78 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 31-Mar-13
45 60150001 DILEEP PALIWAL 13-Oct-89 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 19-Oct-15
46 60150004 SUCHITA SINGRODIA 30-Aug-91 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 19-Oct-15
47 60150006 PRIYANKA SHARMA 29-Apr-91 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 19-Oct-15
48 60150007 PRADEEP JINARA 6-Jun-87 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 19-Oct-15
49 60150008 RAAJEEV RANJAN 6-Jan-89 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 19-Oct-15
50 60150012 CHANDRAKANT PATIL 22-Apr-82 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 19-Oct-15
51 60150015 NARENDRA SINGH BHATI 31-Jul-91 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 19-Oct-15
52 60150016 PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA 25-Nov-83 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 19-Oct-15
53 60150019 HEENA CHOUDHARY 3-Jun-92 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 19-Oct-15
54 60150021 JYOTI GUPTA 28-Jan-93 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 19-Oct-15
55 1500149 JYOTI GUPTA 28-Jan-93 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 19-Oct-15
56 60150024 VAIBHAV SANGVEKAR 26-May-90 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 2-Nov-15
57 60150029 Pravin Boricha 17-Jul-83 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 31-Dec-15
58 60150220 IMRAN KHAN 25-Mar-86 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 11-Jan-16
59 60150185 AMITKUMAR SAINI 5-Nov-91 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 4-Apr-16
60 60150176 RUPESH KUMAR 9-Jul-83 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 7-May-16
61 60070084 JAYESHKUMAR VAGHELA 10-Aug-89 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 1-Jul-16
62 802769 RAMESH CHOKKALINGAM 

MOOPPANAR
8-Jul-81

Male CIRCLE OFFICE
19-Nov-16

63 903753 GAURAV ARUN PANDE 26-Aug-86 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 19-Nov-16
64 903774 AMIT NAIKADE 20-Aug-84 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 19-Nov-16
65 60150105 NITIN KUMAR AGARWAL 23-Apr-86 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 1-Jan-18
66 1801183 SONU KUMAR 3-Apr-90 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 10-Dec-18
67 1801172 JIGMETH DORJAI 10-Jun-87 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 10-Dec-18
68 1801175 DEEPAK MEENA 26-Jan-92 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 10-Dec-18
69 1801185 MUJEEB RAHIMAN 26-Apr-86 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 10-Dec-18
70 1801171 PRIYANKA KUMARI 15-May-94 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 10-Dec-18
71 1801188 PAWAN KUMAR YOGI 28-Dec-89 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 10-Dec-18
72 1801182 MOHAN LAL SONI 1-Jul-88 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 10-Dec-18
73 1801181 AMIT PAL SINGH 4-Apr-90 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 10-Dec-18
74 1801180 FUME KHAN 6-Jun-88 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 10-Dec-18
75 1801156 MUNIR AHAMAD 20-Jul-92 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 10-Dec-18
76 1801173 SHUBHAM KHANDELWAL 18-Jul-92 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 10-Dec-18
77 1801177 PRADNYA BALIRAM JUWALE 24-May-94 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 10-Dec-18
78 1801176 RAVI ROSHAN SINGH 19-Jun-90 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 10-Dec-18
79 1801174 MAYURI RAMCHANDRA PARAB

25-Jul-90
Female CIRCLE OFFICE

10-Dec-18

80 1801158 RAJU PATHAK 27-May-91 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 10-Dec-18
81 1801186 SAIPRASAD ASHOK DHATRAK

26-Oct-90
Male CIRCLE OFFICE

10-Dec-18

82 1801187 ISHA CHAUDHARY 4-Sep-94 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 10-Dec-18
83 1801178 RAVEENA SHARMA 30-Dec-92 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 10-Dec-18
84 1801157 INDU N R 11-Jun-92 Female CIRCLE OFFICE MOB 10-Dec-18
85 101047 AMBASKAR GIRISH SHRIKRISHNA 10-Aug-81 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 19-Jun-19
86 1900353 TRIPTA KAUSHIK 7-Feb-93 Female CIRCLE OFFICE MOB 23-Sep-19
87 1900354 ANTOSACHVEEN 

CHANDRASEKAR NADAR
21-May-91

Male CIRCLE OFFICE
23-Sep-19

88 1801253 DEEPAK BHASKALE 7-Sep-89 Male DHULE 10-Dec-18
89 1801255 SHIVNARAYAN SOLANKI 5-Jul-87 Male DHULE 10-Dec-18
90 1801259 INDAR SINGH KALESHRIYA 13-Jul-87 Male DHULE 10-Dec-18
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91 60150106 RAJENDRA KUMAR 11-Oct-86 Male GADCHIROLI 29-Apr-16
92 1801205 SRIDHAR S 6-Sep-87 Male GADCHIROLI 10-Dec-18
93 400786 GOPAL TULSIDAS 

MORGAONKAR
22-Aug-79

Male GOA
10-Feb-04

94 1100117 JUMAINA DISHAR 06-10-1984 Female GOA 31-Jan-11
95 60150156 MANISH KUMAR 3-Sep-86 Male GOA 2-Nov-15
96 60150157 PRANAV BISARIA 27-May-88 Male GOA 2-Nov-15
97 1801256 RANJU P K 31-Mar-92 Male GOA 10-Dec-18
98 1801254 PANJAMI M G 10-Sep-93 Female GOA 10-Dec-18
99 1801258 RAFEEQUE ALI MUNDODAN 19-11-1986 Male GOA 10-Dec-18

100 1900406 RAM KESAV A V 31-May-91 Male GOA 23-Sep-19
101 904004 LATHI MAYUR SHRIKRISHNA 8-May-87 Male JALGAON 14-Dec-09
102 904007 WANI NILESH ARUN 27-Aug-85 Male JALGAON 14-Dec-09
103 904008 JAGTAP RAHUL BHASKAR 18-Sep-85 Male JALGAON 14-Dec-09
104 904436 MHATRE AMIT KRISHNA(PH) 23-Apr-83 Male JALGAON 23-Jul-12
105 60150112 AMOL SARODE 18-Oct-87 Male JALGAON 2-Nov-15
106 1801249 SONALI KISHOR WANKHEDE 9-Jan-92 Female JALGAON 10-Dec-18
107 1801210 KETAN GIRISH AGRAWAL 7-May-91 Male JALGAON 10-Dec-18
108 99802304 DINESH ANANDRAO BAVISKAR

9-Jun-75
Male JALGAON

1-Jan-21

109 60150103 PRAMOD KUMAR 11-Dec-88 Male JALNA 19-Oct-15
110 1801307 BABULAL PALDIA 13-Aug-89 Male JALNA 10-Dec-18
111 2647 VIJAY SANTOSH PATIL 1-Jan-80 Male JALNA 12-Jul-19
112 402501 SANTOSH KESHAV KORI 30-Jul-78 Male KALYAN 16-May-04
113 60150167 SHUBHANGI BAGUL 26-May-88 Female KALYAN 2-Nov-15
114 60150168 BHAGYASHREE SONAWALE 6-Jul-91 Female KALYAN 2-Nov-15
115 60150002 LOKESH KUKREJA 27-Dec-90 Male KALYAN 9-Nov-15
116 1801217 AMOL PRALHAD GAIKWAD 20-Feb-88 Male KALYAN 10-Dec-18
117 1801218 RAVI SAKHARAM SABLE 10-Dec-89 Male KALYAN 10-Dec-18
118 1801222 SURYAKANT HARISHCHANDRA 

KAMBLE
20-Jan-91

Male
KALYAN 10-Dec-18

119 1801236 NEHA PRAKASH GAIKWAD 8-Nov-90 Female KALYAN 10-Dec-18
120 1801239 SUMIT VISHWANATH KASLE 13-May-91 Male KALYAN 10-Dec-18
121 1801241 PAWAN KUMAR YADAV 7-Aug-84 Male KALYAN 10-Dec-18
122 1801245 DHANSHREE VILAS KAJALE 27-Dec-92 Female KALYAN 10-Dec-18
123 1801304 RONALD JOY 12-Oct-93 Male KALYAN 10-Dec-18
124 1801246 ANIL CHOUDHARY 7-Aug-93 Male KALYAN 10-Dec-18
125 1900391 SAGAR BHALCHANDRA MANE

30-Mar-87
Male 

KALYAN 23-Sep-19

126 8 NAGAONKAR SANJAY BHAUSO
7-Jul-70

Male
KOLHAPUR 29-Aug-00

127 904769 SUTAR UDAY RAGHUNATH 1-Jun-85 Male KOLHAPUR 26-Dec-09
128 1801248 AMOL RAGHUNATH PATIL 19-Oct-89 Male KOLHAPUR 10-Dec-18
129 1801252 SHANKAR PANDIT SODAGE 21-Dec-88 Male KOLHAPUR 10-Dec-18
130 100328 JADHAV NANDKUMAR DEVAJI 16-Mar-81 Male KOLHAPUR 2-Jan-21
131 904190 SANDIP PRAKASH KAVATHEKAR

23-Nov-83
Male KOLHAPUR

4-Jan-21

132 402859 SHRI SIDHARTH SHANKAR ROY 05-01-1978 Male LATUR 9-Feb-04
133 903883 LANDGE YUWARAJ AMBADAS

17-Sep-78
Male

LATUR 21-Nov-09

134 60150201 GAJANAN JADHAV 20-Jun-82 Male LATUR 2-Nov-15
135

99902158
SHEELA AVINASH 
KATAKDHOND

12-Aug-72 Female LATUR 16-Jan-18
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136 1801207 GANGADHARI SHIVA KUMAR 5-Apr-94 Male LATUR 10-Dec-18
137 60150127 LOMESHWARI MARKAM 22-Aug-89 Female NAGPUR 2-Nov-15
138 60150128 PRAFULLA KRUSHNAJI NARNAVRE 6-Sep-90 Male NAGPUR 2-Nov-15
139 60150130 SATYAJAYANT RAMAPRASAD 

DEVISETTY(PH) 28-Aug-91
Male

NAGPUR
2-Nov-15

140 60150252 MUNNA RAMJEET SHARMA(PH)
10-Jul-89

Male
NAGPUR 27-Jun-16

141 904028 HARSHIT LALE 1-Jul-84 Male NAGPUR 18-Dec-17
142 904032 LOKESH LALCHAND 

CHOUDHARY
25-Mar-85

Male
NAGPUR 18-Dec-17

143 904033 SATYENDRA DWARKA NATH 15-Jun-85 Male NAGPUR 18-Dec-17
144 904036 SARIT SURESH RODE 3-Aug-88 Male NAGPUR 18-Dec-17
145 206176 DEVIDAS NAGO KITE 6-Jun-76 Male NAGPUR 18-Dec-17
146 60150173 ASIT KUJUR 7-Jul-86 Male NAGPUR 26-Nov-18
147 1801257 SHULABH KUMAR BADGAWEN

13-Aug-92
Male

NAGPUR 10-Dec-18

148 1801263 SANDEEP SRINIVASULA REDDY 
CHINTALAPALLI

10-Jun-88
Male

NAGPUR 10-Dec-18

149 1801268 SAGAR MARKAN 17-Aug-93 Male NAGPUR 10-Dec-18
150 1900163 ANKIT SHRIVASTAVA 23-Jun-91 Male NAGPUR 25-Mar-19
151 1900401 PAWAN KUMAR JANGIR 16-Jul-88 Male NAGPUR 23-Sep-19
152 1801234 PRIYANKA 5-Aug-91 Female NAGPUR RTTC 10-Oct-19
153 60150186 PRATAP KUMAR MANNE 9-Jun-89 Male NANDED 19-Oct-15
154 1801367 CHETAN OMPRAKASH YESHWANTKAR26-May-86 Male NANDED 10-Dec-18
155 1801368 GOLLA SHIVARAJ 7-Aug-86 Male NANDED 10-Dec-18
156 1900398 PRAMOD RUDRA 8-Jan-88 Male NANDED 23-Sep-19
157 803828 GANGURDE SANDEEP 

RAGHUVIR
16-Aug-81

Male NASHIK
15-Nov-08

158 60150187 LOKESH KUMAR 13-Dec-87 Male NASHIK 19-Oct-15
159 60150195 HIMANI 22-Aug-87 Female NASHIK 2-Nov-15
160 60150221 WAGHMARE SURESH GANPAT 4-Nov-82 Male NASHIK 11-Jan-16
161 60150217 VINAY BABRIYA 23-Jun-87 Male NASHIK 26-May-16
162 1801342 MUKUND ARJUNRAO JADHAV 8-Aug-84 Male NASHIK 10-Dec-18
163 1801357 OMKAR VILAS BHAVSAR 15-Jun-89 Male NASHIK 10-Dec-18
164 1801354 GANESH KAKASAHEB BURKUL

21-Jun-92
Male NASHIK

10-Dec-18

165 1801356 TATYABHAU DATTATRAY JADHAV 12-Sep-87 Male NASHIK 10-Dec-18
166 60150197 SITARAM SHARWANKUMAR 

JANGIR
5-Oct-90

Male NASHIK
3-Jul-19

167 60150123 AMOL PAGAR 1-Oct-84 Male NASHIK 26-Aug-19
168 1900407 LAXMINARAYANAN TAWANIYA

15-Jul-92
Male NASHIK

23-Sep-19

169 60150107 OM NATH 27-Jul-86 Male OSMANABAD 2-Nov-15
170 9613 RAJESH VITHAL TELGAONKAR

29-Mar-76
Male OSMANABAD

19-Oct-18

171 60150172 PANKAJ BANSAL 28-02-1991 Male PARBHANI 19-Oct-15
172

1801303 SINGARAVENI SRIDHAR YADAV 7-Jul-90 Male PARBHANI 10-Dec-18

173 401389 KORE SUSHMA ANAND 10-04-1973 Female PUNE 9-Feb-04
174 702120 JAGTAP RAJU SURESH 31-Jul-83 Male PUNE 22-Dec-07
175 60150136 KARAN SHARMA 26-Jun-87 Male PUNE 19-Oct-15
176 60150219 MANISHA SALUJA 1-Sep-89 Female PUNE 11-Jan-16
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177 99800614 DOGARE KIRAN RAJENDRA 30-Jun-71 Male PUNE 6-Jan-18
178 60150194 KENDRE PRACHI SUNIL 18-Apr-92 Male PUNE 12-Sep-18
179 1801225 ABHIJIT SHIVAJI JAGTAP 16-Nov-82 Male PUNE 10-Dec-18
180 1801269 NARSEE LAL MEENA 10-Oct-94 Male PUNE 10-Dec-18
181 1801227 SAHDEV VASANT BADAWAD 2-Apr-94 Male PUNE 10-Dec-18
182 1801270 MANRAJ MEENA 2-Apr-94 Male PUNE 10-Dec-18
183 1801229 AJAY KUMAR BAGDI 15-Apr-96 Male PUNE 10-Dec-18
184 1801265 SURESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY

25-Jul-92
Male

PUNE 10-Dec-18

185 1801271 PARSHURAM HARI KANGULE 1-Jul-86 Male PUNE 10-Dec-18
186 1801233 SAURABH VIVEK SONATKAR 8-Jun-86 Male PUNE 10-Dec-18
187 1801235 NITESH KUMAR SHAHU 21-Jan-93 Male PUNE 10-Dec-18
188 1801273 ARUN SAINI 18-Nov-88 Male PUNE 10-Dec-18
189 1801220 ABHISHEK OJA 21-Jul-91 Male PUNE 10-Dec-18
190 1801238 HIMANGI GANESH DIXIT

18-May-91
Female

PUNE
NODA

L
10-Dec-18

191 1801266 AMAN KUMAR 13-Oct-93 Male PUNE NODAL 10-Dec-18
192 1801224 ANIKET ANIL JAKHOTIYA 18-Mar-89 Male PUNE NODAL 10-Dec-18
193 1900394 NAMRATA GUPTA 7-Mar-91 Female PUNE NODAL 23-Sep-19
194 1900372 GARIMA VERMA 18-Apr-87 Female PUNE 23-Sep-19
195 1900374 VINITA DWARKAPRASAD SONI

10-Jul-88
Female 

PUNE 23-Sep-19

196 1900373 PANKAJ THAKUR 11-Dec-90 Male PUNE 23-Sep-19
197 903804 VARSHA S.HADI/VARSHA V 

DHOKE
4-Mar-77

Female PUNE
7-Dec-20

198 60150150 ARJUN SINGH RATHORE 13-Jan-90 Male PUNE 24-Feb-21
199 99213783 DEEPAK KAMALAKAR JADHAV

28-Apr-64
Male RAIGAD

8-Apr-10

200 1801295 ABHISHEK RAJ 16-Nov-90 Male RAIGAD 10-Dec-18
201 1900145 SUGANDHA SRIVASTAVA 22-Mar-91 Female RAIGAD 25-Mar-19
202 60150148 SNEHA BHINGARDIVE 14-Jan-90 Female RATNAGIRI 2-Nov-15
203 60040003 IGHE SANDIP HIRAMAN 21-Jul-83 Male RATNAGIRI 13-Oct-16
204 99103598 WAKADE PRIYA VINAY 24-Nov-69 Female RATNAGIRI 21-Dec-20
205 8796 TUSHAR GANPAT AGAWANE 9-Nov-81 Male RATNAGIRI 8-Feb-21
206 1801281 MANCHUKONDA UPENDER 23-May-87 Male SANGLI 10-Dec-18
207 1801283 MAYUREE KASHINATH PATIL 11-Feb-94 Female SANGLI 10-Dec-18
208 99307918 JADHAV DASHRATH ANKUSH 22-May-73 Male SATARA 29-Sep-93
209 1801196 MURAD ABDULRAJJAK 

TAMBOLI
3-Sep-93

Male SATARA
10-Dec-18

210 1801216 VITTHAL VASANT JOGADAND 24-Feb-91 Male SATARA 10-Dec-18
211 1900179 MAYUR SANJAY KALE 14-Jan-91 Male SATARA 25-Mar-19
212 1900423 NAGESH RAJENDRA 

CHAUDHARI
3-Aug-92

Male SATARA
23-Sep-19

213 1801318 PRATEEK PALIWAL 21-Oct-90 Male SATARA 25-Jan-21
214 5525 MANE YOGESH CHANDRAKANT

27-Sep-80
Male SINDHUDURG

1-Nov-00

215 1801285 SAINUL ABIDEEN PK 10-Aug-93 Male SINDHUDURG 10-Dec-18
216 304753 AMIT D KAMBLE 28-Aug-82 Male SOLAPUR 16-Jul-03
217 800183  SAMBHAJI KUNDLIK YELGUNDE

5-Jun-80
Male SOLAPUR

16-Jun-08

218 904185 MITHUN NAGABHUSHNAM 
GAJJAM

22-Sep-84
Male SOLAPUR

21-Nov-09
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219 904189 SIDDHARAM BASAVRAJ 
HUKKIRE

25-Oct-86
Male SOLAPUR

21-Nov-09

220 904198 GAJANAN DATTATRAYA 
SHENDE

6-Oct-86
Male SOLAPUR

21-Nov-09

221 60150200 Kiran Rokade 3-Feb-81 Male SOLAPUR 2-Nov-15
222 60150135 Santosh Kumar Jilla 10-Aug-87 Male SOLAPUR 24-May-16
223 1900181 SREENIVAS SANKAR IYER 10-Feb-91 Male SOLAPUR 3-Apr-19
224 60360001 ASHISHKUMAR PANKHANIA 19-09-1989 Male T F Mumbai 19-Oct-15
225 1801296 ANIKET GATHE 05-12-1991 Male T F Mumbai 10-Dec-18
226 60150131 Biswajeet Sahu 27-May-89 Male WARDHA 19-Oct-15
227 60150132 Vikas Sheoran 4-Mar-93 Male WARDHA 19-Oct-15
228 1801308 DAYAKER PULGAM 24-Dec-84 Male WARDHA 10-Dec-18
229 99404575 RAHUL DINANATH MOTGHARE

1-Jul-73
Male YEOTMAL

20-Dec-94

230 60150152 Bhaskar Bitla 16-Feb-84 Male YEOTMAL 19-Oct-15
231 1801365 SRUJAN KUMAR K 16-Sep-88 Male YEOTMAL 10-Dec-18



ANNEXURE-B2
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1 99002908 ANIL SHIVAJI THAKUR 28-Nov-68 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 24-Jul-90
2 99307918 JADHAV DASHRATH ANKUSH 22-May-73 Male SATARA 29-Sep-93
3 99404575 RAHUL DINANATH MOTGHARE

1-Jul-73
Male YEOTMAL

20-Dec-94

4 99900869 MILIND RAMESH KHERDE 5-Jul-73 Male AMRAVATI 17-Nov-99
5 8 NAGAONKAR SANJAY BHAUSO

7-Jul-70
Male

KOLHAPUR 29-Aug-00

6 7570 CHAVAN GAJANAN 
GANPATRAO

22-May-70
Male BULDHANA

30-Aug-00

7 11933 SAMEER MADHUKAR CHAVAN
18-Sep-78

Male CIRCLE OFFICE
21-Sep-00

8 5525 MANE YOGESH CHANDRAKANT
27-Sep-80

Male SINDHUDURG
1-Nov-00

9 304753 AMIT D KAMBLE 28-Aug-82 Male SOLAPUR 16-Jul-03
10 301953 MOIN KHAN MAZHAR KHAN 15-Jun-83 Male AMRAVATI 21-Nov-03
11 402859 SHRI SIDHARTH SHANKAR ROY 05-01-1978 Male LATUR 9-Feb-04
12 401389 KORE SUSHMA ANAND 10-04-1973 Female PUNE 9-Feb-04
13 400786 GOPAL TULSIDAS 

MORGAONKAR
22-Aug-79

Male GOA
10-Feb-04

14 402501 SANTOSH KESHAV KORI 30-Jul-78 Male KALYAN 16-May-04
15 702120 JAGTAP RAJU SURESH 31-Jul-83 Male PUNE 22-Dec-07
16 800183  SAMBHAJI KUNDLIK YELGUNDE

5-Jun-80
Male SOLAPUR

16-Jun-08

17 801501 ATUL MURLIDHARRAO RAUT 29-Apr-83 Male AMRAVATI 30-Aug-08
18 803828 GANGURDE SANDEEP 

RAGHUVIR
16-Aug-81

Male NASHIK
15-Nov-08

19 903883 LANDGE YUWARAJ AMBADAS
17-Sep-78

Male
LATUR 21-Nov-09

20 904185 MITHUN NAGABHUSHNAM 
GAJJAM

22-Sep-84
Male SOLAPUR

21-Nov-09

21 904189 SIDDHARAM BASAVRAJ 
HUKKIRE

25-Oct-86
Male SOLAPUR

21-Nov-09

22 904198 GAJANAN DATTATRAYA 
SHENDE

6-Oct-86
Male SOLAPUR

21-Nov-09

23 904004 LATHI MAYUR SHRIKRISHNA 8-May-87 Male JALGAON 14-Dec-09
24 904007 WANI NILESH ARUN 27-Aug-85 Male JALGAON 14-Dec-09
25 904008 JAGTAP RAHUL BHASKAR 18-Sep-85 Male JALGAON 14-Dec-09
26 904769 SUTAR UDAY RAGHUNATH 1-Jun-85 Male KOLHAPUR 26-Dec-09
27 99213783 DEEPAK KAMALAKAR JADHAV

28-Apr-64
Male RAIGAD

8-Apr-10

28 1100117 JUMAINA DISHAR 06-10-1984 Female GOA 31-Jan-11
29 904436 MHATRE AMIT KRISHNA(PH) 23-Apr-83 Male JALGAON 23-Jul-12
30 400282 JENSON JOHN 16-May-78 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 31-Mar-13
31 60150121 TUSHAR HAJARE 10-Jan-92 Male AHMEDNAGAR 19-Oct-15
32 60150114 KISHORE SWAMI 9-Sep-85 Male AURANGABAD 19-Oct-15
33 60150188 ANAND KUMAR SINGH 6-Mar-87 Male BHANDARA 19-Oct-15
34 60150119 PRADYUMNA MADHAI 15-Oct-90 Male CHANDRAPUR 19-Oct-15
35 60150001 DILEEP PALIWAL 13-Oct-89 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 19-Oct-15
36 60150004 SUCHITA SINGRODIA 30-Aug-91 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 19-Oct-15
37 60150006 PRIYANKA SHARMA 29-Apr-91 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 19-Oct-15
38 60150007 PRADEEP JINARA 6-Jun-87 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 19-Oct-15
39 60150008 RAAJEEV RANJAN 6-Jan-89 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 19-Oct-15

Present Posting Posted Since
JAO CIRCLE STAY
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No.

HRMS No. Name DOB Sex PH
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40 60150012 CHANDRAKANT PATIL 22-Apr-82 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 19-Oct-15
41 60150015 NARENDRA SINGH BHATI 31-Jul-91 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 19-Oct-15
42 60150016 PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA 25-Nov-83 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 19-Oct-15
43 60150019 HEENA CHOUDHARY 3-Jun-92 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 19-Oct-15
44 60150021 JYOTI GUPTA 28-Jan-93 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 19-Oct-15
45 1500149 JYOTI GUPTA 28-Jan-93 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 19-Oct-15
46 60150103 PRAMOD KUMAR 11-Dec-88 Male JALNA 19-Oct-15
47 60150186 PRATAP KUMAR MANNE 9-Jun-89 Male NANDED 19-Oct-15
48 60150187 LOKESH KUMAR 13-Dec-87 Male NASHIK 19-Oct-15
49 60150172 PANKAJ BANSAL 28-02-1991 Male PARBHANI 19-Oct-15
50 60150136 KARAN SHARMA 26-Jun-87 Male PUNE 19-Oct-15
51 60360001 ASHISHKUMAR PANKHANIA 19-09-1989 Male T F Mumbai 19-Oct-15
52 60150131 Biswajeet Sahu 27-May-89 Male WARDHA 19-Oct-15
53 60150132 Vikas Sheoran 4-Mar-93 Male WARDHA 19-Oct-15
54 60150152 Bhaskar Bitla 16-Feb-84 Male YEOTMAL 19-Oct-15
55 60150124 KULDEEP SINGH 10-Sep-90 Male AHMEDNAGAR 2-Nov-15
56 60150125 BHASKAR PATHARE 16-Feb-88 Male AHMEDNAGAR 2-Nov-15
57 60150178 GUNJAN THAWARE 16-Jan-89 Male AMRAVATI 2-Nov-15
58 60150117 VISHNU NARAYAN RANKAWAT

1-Nov-87
Male AURANGABAD

2-Nov-15

59 60150118 ANAND WAGHMARE 5-Jul-90 Male AURANGABAD 2-Nov-15
60 60150024 VAIBHAV SANGVEKAR 26-May-90 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 2-Nov-15
61 60150156 MANISH KUMAR 3-Sep-86 Male GOA 2-Nov-15
62 60150157 PRANAV BISARIA 27-May-88 Male GOA 2-Nov-15
63 60150112 AMOL SARODE 18-Oct-87 Male JALGAON 2-Nov-15
64 60150167 SHUBHANGI BAGUL 26-May-88 Female KALYAN 2-Nov-15
65 60150168 BHAGYASHREE SONAWALE 6-Jul-91 Female KALYAN 2-Nov-15
66 60150201 GAJANAN JADHAV 20-Jun-82 Male LATUR 2-Nov-15
67 60150127 LOMESHWARI MARKAM 22-Aug-89 Female NAGPUR 2-Nov-15
68 60150128 PRAFULLA KRUSHNAJI NARNAVRE 6-Sep-90 Male NAGPUR 2-Nov-15
69 60150130 SATYAJAYANT RAMAPRASAD 

DEVISETTY(PH) 28-Aug-91
Male

NAGPUR
2-Nov-15

70 60150195 HIMANI 22-Aug-87 Female NASHIK 2-Nov-15
71 60150107 OM NATH 27-Jul-86 Male OSMANABAD 2-Nov-15
72 60150148 SNEHA BHINGARDIVE 14-Jan-90 Female RATNAGIRI 2-Nov-15
73 60150200 Kiran Rokade 3-Feb-81 Male SOLAPUR 2-Nov-15
74 60150002 LOKESH KUKREJA 27-Dec-90 Male KALYAN 9-Nov-15
75 60150213 ATMIYA CHAUHAN 7-Nov-91 Male AHMEDNAGAR 21-Dec-15
76 60150214 SANJAY KUMAR MANDAL 21-Sep-90 Male AHMEDNAGAR 21-Dec-15
77 60150029 Pravin Boricha 17-Jul-83 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 31-Dec-15
78 60150220 IMRAN KHAN 25-Mar-86 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 11-Jan-16
79 60150221 WAGHMARE SURESH GANPAT 4-Nov-82 Male NASHIK 11-Jan-16
80 60150219 MANISHA SALUJA 1-Sep-89 Female PUNE 11-Jan-16
81 60150185 AMITKUMAR SAINI 5-Nov-91 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 4-Apr-16
82 60150174 AMOL TAKSANDE 27-Feb-88 Male AMRAVATI 25-Apr-16
83 60120015 ADITI GUPTA 2-Aug-91 Female AURANGABAD 25-Apr-16
84 60150106 RAJENDRA KUMAR 11-Oct-86 Male GADCHIROLI 29-Apr-16
85 60150176 RUPESH KUMAR 9-Jul-83 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 7-May-16
86 60150135 Santosh Kumar Jilla 10-Aug-87 Male SOLAPUR 24-May-16
87 60150217 VINAY BABRIYA 23-Jun-87 Male NASHIK 26-May-16
88 60150252 MUNNA RAMJEET SHARMA(PH)

10-Jul-89
Male

NAGPUR 27-Jun-16
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89 60070084 JAYESHKUMAR VAGHELA 10-Aug-89 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 1-Jul-16
90 60150184 RAHUL ARUN PATIL 24-Sep-86 Male AKOLA 25-Jul-16
91 60040003 IGHE SANDIP HIRAMAN 21-Jul-83 Male RATNAGIRI 13-Oct-16
92 802769 RAMESH CHOKKALINGAM 

MOOPPANAR
8-Jul-81

Male CIRCLE OFFICE
19-Nov-16

93 903753 GAURAV ARUN PANDE 26-Aug-86 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 19-Nov-16
94 903774 AMIT NAIKADE 20-Aug-84 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 19-Nov-16
95 904031 ANIKET NARENDRA RAUT 29-May-84 Male CHANDRAPUR 27-Jun-17
96 904028 HARSHIT LALE 1-Jul-84 Male NAGPUR 18-Dec-17
97 904032 LOKESH LALCHAND 

CHOUDHARY
25-Mar-85

Male
NAGPUR 18-Dec-17

98 904033 SATYENDRA DWARKA NATH 15-Jun-85 Male NAGPUR 18-Dec-17
99 904036 SARIT SURESH RODE 3-Aug-88 Male NAGPUR 18-Dec-17

100 206176 DEVIDAS NAGO KITE 6-Jun-76 Male NAGPUR 18-Dec-17
101 904815 MALI GANESH GAUTAM 24-Oct-87 Male AURANGABAD 30-Dec-17
102 60150105 NITIN KUMAR AGARWAL 23-Apr-86 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 1-Jan-18
103 99800614 DOGARE KIRAN RAJENDRA 30-Jun-71 Male PUNE 6-Jan-18
104

99902158
SHEELA AVINASH 
KATAKDHOND

12-Aug-72 Female LATUR 16-Jan-18

105 60150194 KENDRE PRACHI SUNIL 18-Apr-92 Male PUNE 12-Sep-18
106 904441 DHATRAK ISHANT DATTATRAYA

5-Mar-87
Male AMRAVATI

12-Oct-18

107 9613 RAJESH VITHAL TELGAONKAR
29-Mar-76

Male OSMANABAD
19-Oct-18

108 60150222 SHANTANU GARAD 10-Dec-89 Male AKOLA 22-Oct-18
109 60150173 ASIT KUJUR 7-Jul-86 Male NAGPUR 26-Nov-18
110 1801195 NILESH SOMNATH ANANDKAR

17-May-89
Male AHMEDNAGAR

10-Dec-18

111 1801201 SUHAS LAHU SASAR 26-Oct-89 Male AHMEDNAGAR 10-Dec-18
112

1801199 NEHA GIRDHARILAL LALWANI 22-Sep-87 Female AHMEDNAGAR 10-Dec-18

113 1801317 GAURAV DHAWAN 30-Jan-92 Male AKOLA 10-Dec-18
114 1801343 MANOJ TIKLE 2-Mar-92 Male AMRAVATI 10-Dec-18
115 1801332 PRASHANT ASHOK UGALE 16-Jun-92 Male AURANGABAD 10-Dec-18
116 1801333 SANDEEP DHANSING MAHER 20-May-92 Male AURANGABAD 10-Dec-18
117 1801334 RIZWAN MANNAN SHAIKH 25-Dec-89 Male AURANGABAD 10-Dec-18
118 1801331 ABHISHEK MAHADEV BANODE

27-Jan-89
Male BHANDARA

10-Dec-18

119 1801306 MD FARHAT HUSSAIN 21-Feb-91 Male BHANDARA 10-Dec-18
120 1801191 SAILENDRA PRABHUJI BONDRE

2-Dec-89
Male BULDHANA

10-Dec-18

121 1801279 VANKUDOTHU VIJAY KUMAR 28-Jun-93 Male CHANDRAPUR 10-Dec-18
122 1801183 SONU KUMAR 3-Apr-90 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 10-Dec-18
123 1801172 JIGMETH DORJAI 10-Jun-87 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 10-Dec-18
124 1801175 DEEPAK MEENA 26-Jan-92 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 10-Dec-18
125 1801185 MUJEEB RAHIMAN 26-Apr-86 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 10-Dec-18
126 1801171 PRIYANKA KUMARI 15-May-94 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 10-Dec-18
127 1801188 PAWAN KUMAR YOGI 28-Dec-89 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 10-Dec-18
128 1801182 MOHAN LAL SONI 1-Jul-88 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 10-Dec-18
129 1801181 AMIT PAL SINGH 4-Apr-90 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 10-Dec-18
130 1801180 FUME KHAN 6-Jun-88 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 10-Dec-18
131 1801156 MUNIR AHAMAD 20-Jul-92 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 10-Dec-18
132 1801173 SHUBHAM KHANDELWAL 18-Jul-92 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 10-Dec-18
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133 1801177 PRADNYA BALIRAM JUWALE 24-May-94 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 10-Dec-18
134 1801176 RAVI ROSHAN SINGH 19-Jun-90 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 10-Dec-18
135 1801174 MAYURI RAMCHANDRA PARAB

25-Jul-90
Female CIRCLE OFFICE

10-Dec-18

136 1801158 RAJU PATHAK 27-May-91 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 10-Dec-18
137 1801186 SAIPRASAD ASHOK DHATRAK

26-Oct-90
Male CIRCLE OFFICE

10-Dec-18

138 1801187 ISHA CHAUDHARY 4-Sep-94 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 10-Dec-18
139 1801178 RAVEENA SHARMA 30-Dec-92 Female CIRCLE OFFICE 10-Dec-18
140 1801157 INDU N R 11-Jun-92 Female CIRCLE OFFICE MOB 10-Dec-18
141 1801253 DEEPAK BHASKALE 7-Sep-89 Male DHULE 10-Dec-18
142 1801255 SHIVNARAYAN SOLANKI 5-Jul-87 Male DHULE 10-Dec-18
143 1801259 INDAR SINGH KALESHRIYA 13-Jul-87 Male DHULE 10-Dec-18
144 1801205 SRIDHAR S 6-Sep-87 Male GADCHIROLI 10-Dec-18
145 1801256 RANJU P K 31-Mar-92 Male GOA 10-Dec-18
146 1801254 PANJAMI M G 10-Sep-93 Female GOA 10-Dec-18
147 1801258 RAFEEQUE ALI MUNDODAN 19-11-1986 Male GOA 10-Dec-18
148 1801249 SONALI KISHOR WANKHEDE 9-Jan-92 Female JALGAON 10-Dec-18
149 1801210 KETAN GIRISH AGRAWAL 7-May-91 Male JALGAON 10-Dec-18
150 1801307 BABULAL PALDIA 13-Aug-89 Male JALNA 10-Dec-18
151 1801217 AMOL PRALHAD GAIKWAD 20-Feb-88 Male KALYAN 10-Dec-18
152 1801218 RAVI SAKHARAM SABLE 10-Dec-89 Male KALYAN 10-Dec-18
153 1801222 SURYAKANT HARISHCHANDRA 

KAMBLE
20-Jan-91

Male
KALYAN 10-Dec-18

154 1801236 NEHA PRAKASH GAIKWAD 8-Nov-90 Female KALYAN 10-Dec-18
155 1801239 SUMIT VISHWANATH KASLE 13-May-91 Male KALYAN 10-Dec-18
156 1801241 PAWAN KUMAR YADAV 7-Aug-84 Male KALYAN 10-Dec-18
157 1801245 DHANSHREE VILAS KAJALE 27-Dec-92 Female KALYAN 10-Dec-18
158 1801304 RONALD JOY 12-Oct-93 Male KALYAN 10-Dec-18
159 1801246 ANIL CHOUDHARY 7-Aug-93 Male KALYAN 10-Dec-18
160 1801248 AMOL RAGHUNATH PATIL 19-Oct-89 Male KOLHAPUR 10-Dec-18
161 1801252 SHANKAR PANDIT SODAGE 21-Dec-88 Male KOLHAPUR 10-Dec-18
162 1801207 GANGADHARI SHIVA KUMAR 5-Apr-94 Male LATUR 10-Dec-18
163 1801257 SHULABH KUMAR BADGAWEN

13-Aug-92
Male

NAGPUR 10-Dec-18

164 1801263 SANDEEP SRINIVASULA REDDY 
CHINTALAPALLI

10-Jun-88
Male

NAGPUR 10-Dec-18

165 1801268 SAGAR MARKAN 17-Aug-93 Male NAGPUR 10-Dec-18
166 1801367 CHETAN OMPRAKASH YESHWANTKAR26-May-86 Male NANDED 10-Dec-18
167 1801368 GOLLA SHIVARAJ 7-Aug-86 Male NANDED 10-Dec-18
168 1801342 MUKUND ARJUNRAO JADHAV 8-Aug-84 Male NASHIK 10-Dec-18
169 1801357 OMKAR VILAS BHAVSAR 15-Jun-89 Male NASHIK 10-Dec-18
170 1801354 GANESH KAKASAHEB BURKUL

21-Jun-92
Male NASHIK

10-Dec-18

171 1801356 TATYABHAU DATTATRAY JADHAV 12-Sep-87 Male NASHIK 10-Dec-18
172

1801303 SINGARAVENI SRIDHAR YADAV 7-Jul-90 Male PARBHANI 10-Dec-18

173 1801225 ABHIJIT SHIVAJI JAGTAP 16-Nov-82 Male PUNE 10-Dec-18
174 1801269 NARSEE LAL MEENA 10-Oct-94 Male PUNE 10-Dec-18
175 1801227 SAHDEV VASANT BADAWAD 2-Apr-94 Male PUNE 10-Dec-18
176 1801270 MANRAJ MEENA 2-Apr-94 Male PUNE 10-Dec-18
177 1801229 AJAY KUMAR BAGDI 15-Apr-96 Male PUNE 10-Dec-18
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178 1801265 SURESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY
25-Jul-92

Male
PUNE 10-Dec-18

179 1801271 PARSHURAM HARI KANGULE 1-Jul-86 Male PUNE 10-Dec-18
180 1801233 SAURABH VIVEK SONATKAR 8-Jun-86 Male PUNE 10-Dec-18
181 1801235 NITESH KUMAR SHAHU 21-Jan-93 Male PUNE 10-Dec-18
182 1801273 ARUN SAINI 18-Nov-88 Male PUNE 10-Dec-18
183 1801220 ABHISHEK OJA 21-Jul-91 Male PUNE 10-Dec-18
184 1801238 HIMANGI GANESH DIXIT

18-May-91
Female

PUNE
NODA

L
10-Dec-18

185 1801266 AMAN KUMAR 13-Oct-93 Male PUNE NODAL 10-Dec-18
186 1801224 ANIKET ANIL JAKHOTIYA 18-Mar-89 Male PUNE NODAL 10-Dec-18
187 1801295 ABHISHEK RAJ 16-Nov-90 Male RAIGAD 10-Dec-18
188 1801281 MANCHUKONDA UPENDER 23-May-87 Male SANGLI 10-Dec-18
189 1801283 MAYUREE KASHINATH PATIL 11-Feb-94 Female SANGLI 10-Dec-18
190 1801196 MURAD ABDULRAJJAK 

TAMBOLI
3-Sep-93

Male SATARA
10-Dec-18

191 1801216 VITTHAL VASANT JOGADAND 24-Feb-91 Male SATARA 10-Dec-18
192 1801285 SAINUL ABIDEEN PK 10-Aug-93 Male SINDHUDURG 10-Dec-18
193 1801296 ANIKET GATHE 05-12-1991 Male T F Mumbai 10-Dec-18
194 1801308 DAYAKER PULGAM 24-Dec-84 Male WARDHA 10-Dec-18
195 1801365 SRUJAN KUMAR K 16-Sep-88 Male YEOTMAL 10-Dec-18
196 1900137 GAUTAM MEENA 11-Nov-95 Male AHMEDNAGAR 25-Mar-19
197 1900163 ANKIT SHRIVASTAVA 23-Jun-91 Male NAGPUR 25-Mar-19
198 1900145 SUGANDHA SRIVASTAVA 22-Mar-91 Female RAIGAD 25-Mar-19
199 1900179 MAYUR SANJAY KALE 14-Jan-91 Male SATARA 25-Mar-19
200 1900181 SREENIVAS SANKAR IYER 10-Feb-91 Male SOLAPUR 3-Apr-19
201 101047 AMBASKAR GIRISH SHRIKRISHNA 10-Aug-81 Male CIRCLE OFFICE 19-Jun-19
202 60150197 SITARAM SHARWANKUMAR 

JANGIR
5-Oct-90

Male NASHIK
3-Jul-19

203 2647 VIJAY SANTOSH PATIL 1-Jan-80 Male JALNA 12-Jul-19
204 801473 KHUSHAL BUDDHADAS DANDE

15-Jul-84
Male BULDHANA

22-Jul-19

205 60150123 AMOL PAGAR 1-Oct-84 Male NASHIK 26-Aug-19
206

1900382
SHRADDHA KRISHNAJI 
KADGADKAI

7-May-93 Female AHMEDNAGAR 23-Sep-19

207 1900383 HARSH VERMA 7-Mar-89 Male AHMEDNAGAR 23-Sep-19
208 1900353 TRIPTA KAUSHIK 7-Feb-93 Female CIRCLE OFFICE MOB 23-Sep-19
209 1900354 ANTOSACHVEEN 

CHANDRASEKAR NADAR
21-May-91

Male CIRCLE OFFICE
23-Sep-19

210 1900406 RAM KESAV A V 31-May-91 Male GOA 23-Sep-19
211 1900391 SAGAR BHALCHANDRA MANE

30-Mar-87
Male 

KALYAN 23-Sep-19

212 1900401 PAWAN KUMAR JANGIR 16-Jul-88 Male NAGPUR 23-Sep-19
213 1900398 PRAMOD RUDRA 8-Jan-88 Male NANDED 23-Sep-19
214 1900407 LAXMINARAYANAN TAWANIYA

15-Jul-92
Male NASHIK

23-Sep-19

215 1900394 NAMRATA GUPTA 7-Mar-91 Female PUNE NODAL 23-Sep-19
216 1900372 GARIMA VERMA 18-Apr-87 Female PUNE 23-Sep-19
217 1900374 VINITA DWARKAPRASAD SONI

10-Jul-88
Female 

PUNE 23-Sep-19

218 1900373 PANKAJ THAKUR 11-Dec-90 Male PUNE 23-Sep-19
219 1900423 NAGESH RAJENDRA 

CHAUDHARI
3-Aug-92

Male SATARA
23-Sep-19



ANNEXURE-B2

UNIT
Present Posting Posted Since

JAO CIRCLE STAY
Sl. 

No.
HRMS No. Name DOB Sex PH

220 1801234 PRIYANKA 5-Aug-91 Female NAGPUR RTTC 10-Oct-19
221 60170002 PRAVIN KADUBA DANDGE 29-Aug-88 Male AURANGABAD 18-Nov-19
222 903804 VARSHA S.HADI/VARSHA V 

DHOKE
4-Mar-77

Female PUNE
7-Dec-20

223 99103598 WAKADE PRIYA VINAY 24-Nov-69 Female RATNAGIRI 21-Dec-20
224 402411 ATUL SURESHRAO DESHMUKH

29-May-78
Male CHANDRAPUR

24-Dec-20

225 99802304 DINESH ANANDRAO BAVISKAR
9-Jun-75

Male JALGAON
1-Jan-21

226 100328 JADHAV NANDKUMAR DEVAJI 16-Mar-81 Male KOLHAPUR 2-Jan-21
227 904190 SANDIP PRAKASH KAVATHEKAR

23-Nov-83
Male KOLHAPUR

4-Jan-21

228 302042 N. R. RATHOR 29-Dec-82 Male AURANGABAD 11-Jan-21
229 1801318 PRATEEK PALIWAL 21-Oct-90 Male SATARA 25-Jan-21
230 8796 TUSHAR GANPAT AGAWANE 9-Nov-81 Male RATNAGIRI 8-Feb-21
231 60150150 ARJUN SINGH RATHORE 13-Jan-90 Male PUNE 24-Feb-21


